
Appetizers Sandwiches, Burgers, Baskets &Sandwiches, Burgers, Baskets &
MoreMore

Soup and Salad

THE HAWK'S NEST

Soup of the Day

Side Salad
Grilled Chicken Salad
BLT Salad
Taco Salad            Beef 12.95 or Chicken 13.95

Basket of Fries
Chips & Queso
Basket of Tator Tots
Onion Rings
Mozzarella Sticks
Wisconsin Cheese Curds
Garlic Cheese Curds
Garlic Cheese Bread (4)
Potato Skins
Mexican Eggrolls
Beef Quesadillas
Chicken Quesadilla
Beef Nachos
Chicken Nachos
Walleye Sliders
Hawk Wings (6 pc) Secret Recipe
Wings (6pc) Choice of sauce

$2.50 Cup or
$4.50 Bowl

4.99
12.95
12.95

4.00
4.00
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
6.95
6.95
8.95
8.95

9.95

8.95

9.95
9.95

10.95
10.95

36300 Highway 65 NE, Cambridge, MN thehawksnestbar.com

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food
borne illness.

Wing Sauce:  Buffalo, BBQ, Teriyaki, Parmesan

Prices subject to change

Chicken Strip Basket*
Beef Flour Fried Tacos (2)
Fish Tacos
Fish & Chips*
Coconut Shrimp Basket*
Hand Breaded Walleye Fish Sand*
French Dip Sandwich*
Reuben Sandwich*
Grilled Ham & Cheese*
Grilled Cheese w/BBQ Pulled Pork
Meatball Sub*
Grilled Chicken Sandwich
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich*
Cubano Sandwich*
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
California Burger
California Cheese Burger
Mushroom Swiss Burger
The Hawk Burger * (2 6oz Patties)
-Includes Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato

Grown-Up Mac n Cheese
 Add Buffalo Chicken, BBQ Pulled Pork
 or Taco Meat for $3 more

 Items with * served with fries or you can upgrade . 
Others  Served with chips, upgrade  Fries $2, Tots
or Onion Rings $3, add Bacon $3.

12.95
8.95
8.95

12.95
13.95
12.95
12.95
13.95
10.95
7.95
9.95
9.95
9.95

10.95
8.95
9.95
9.95

10.95
11.95
14.95

10.95



$2.50 Busch Light Tap All Day Everyday
MN Pro Game Specials: $3.50 22 oz Coors Light during any Twins, Wild Hockey,

Timberwolves & MN Vikings games

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your
risk of food borne illness.

Happy Hour Mon - Fri,  3 - 6pm

Ask server for availability

$6.95 Kid's Menu
Cheeseburger & Fries
Grilled Cheese & Fries
Chicken Strips (2) & Fries
Mac n Cheese & Fries
Cheese Quesadilla

Heggies Pizza

Dinners  Dinners  start at 5pm

Spaghetti & Meatballs

Shrimp Dinner (6 lrg)*

Sirloin Steak Dinner (8 oz)*

Prime Rib Dinner (Saturdays Only)

King Cut Prime Rib Dinner (Sat Only)

11.95

18.95

17.95

23.95

32.95

 Dinners served with  side salad & dinner roll.  *Served with fries Sun - Thurs.  
Served with baked potato Fridays & Saturdays 


