

#### **Appetizers**

Basket of Fries	4.00	
Chips & Queso	4.00	
Basket of Tator Tots	7.95	
Onion Rings	7.95	
Mozzarella Sticks	7.95	
Wisconsin Cheese Curds	7.95	
Garlic Cheese Curds	7.95	
Garlic Cheese Bread (4)	6.95	
Potato Skins	6.95	
Mexican Eggrolls	8.95	
Beef Quesadillas	8.95	
Chicken Quesadilla	9.95	
Beef Nachos	8.95	
Chicken Nachos	9.95	
Walleye Sliders	9.95	
Hawk Wings (6 pc) Secret Recipe	10.95	
Wings (6pc) Choice of sauce Wing Sauce: Buffalo, BBQ, Teriyaki, Parmesan	10.95	
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.		

#### Soup and Salad

Soup of the Day	\$2.50 Cup or
	\$4.50 Bowl
Side Salad	4.99
Grilled Chicken S	Salad 12.95
BLT Salad	12.95
Taco Salad	Beef 12.95 or Chicken 13.95

# Sandwiches, Burgers, Baskets & More

Items with \* served with fries or you can upgrade. Others Served with chips, upgrade Fries \$2, Tots or Onion Rings \$3, add Bacon \$3.

Chicken Strip Basket*	12.95	
Beef Flour Fried Tacos (2)	8.95	
Fish Tacos	8.95	
Fish & Chips*	12.95	
Coconut Shrimp Basket*	13.95	
Hand Breaded Walleye Fish Sand*	12.95	
French Dip Sandwich*	12.95	
Reuben Sandwich*	13.95	
Grilled Ham & Cheese*	10.95	
Grilled Cheese w/BBQ Pulled Pork	7.95	
Meatball Sub*	9.95	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	9.95	
BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich*	9.95	
Cubano Sandwich*	10.95	
Hamburger	8.95	
Cheeseburger	9.95	
California Burger	9.95	
California Cheese Burger	10.95	
Mushroom Swiss Burger	11.95	
The Hawk Burger * (2 6oz Patties)	14.95	
-Includes Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato		

Grown-Up Mac n Cheese 10.95
Add Buffalo Chicken, BBQ Pulled Pork
or Taco Meat for \$3 more











## **Dinners** Dinners start at 5pm

Dinners served with side salad & dinner roll. \*Served with fries Sun - Thurs. Served with baked potato Fridays & Saturdays

Spaghetti & Meatballs	11.95
Shrimp Dinner (6 Irg)*	18.95
Sirloin Steak Dinner (8 oz)*	17.95
Prime Rib Dinner (Saturdays Only)	23.95
King Cut Prime Rib Dinner (Sat Only)	32.95

### **HAPPY HOUR MON-FRI, 3-6PM**

\$2.50 Busch Light Tap All Day Everyday

**MN Pro Game Specials:** \$3.50 22 oz Coors Light during any Twins, Wild Hockey, Timberwolves & MN Vikings games

## **Heggies Pizza**

Ask server for availability



## \$6.95 Kid's Menu

- Cheeseburger & Fries
- Grilled Cheese & Fries
- Chicken Strips (2) & Fries
- Mac n Cheese & Fries
- Cheese Quesadilla

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness.